
First name Last name Email

1 Frank Adams Jr. Bigatoy2002@yahoo.com

2 Rashad Alexander rahalex21@gmail.com

3 Travis Andrews travdrews@sbcglobal.net

4 Torrey Andrews yellowpepper@sbcglobal.net

5 Rene Antee reneantee@gmail.com

6 Damon Barnett lildamonbarnett@gmail.com

7 Devin Bennett worldpurpose247@gmail.com

8 Jahmeer Cade jahmeer.cade02@gmail.com

9 John Charles doctorider@yahoo.com

10 Eric Coleman ericbubby@gmail.com

11 Perry Courseault pjc007@icloud.com

12 Joey COURSEAULT Sr JCSRGP74@GMAIL.COM

13 Alvin Crusto crustorealestate@icloud.com

14 Marcus DeLarge mdelarge.law@gmail.com

15 Ryan Duplessis ryodup@yahoo.com

16 James E Singleton jamessingleton66@gmail.com

17 Rodd Felix roddfelix@gmail.com

18 Keith Fisher kasr11@icloud.com

19 Keith Fisher 11 kasr11@icloud.com

20 Reggie Frilot redoublegie1@gmail.com

21 Kevin Gallien kevingallien@icloud.com

22 Eddie Green eddie_green_jr@yahoo.com



23 Eric Griffin ejgriffin0213@yahoo.com

24 Bernard w Griffith griffith67@hotmail.com

25 Keith Haywood hotshot70115@yahoo.com

26 Karnell James karnelljames@gmail.com

27 Pamela T Jiles pamjls7@gmail.com

28 Kolbin Jefferson kolbinjefferson@gmail.com

29 Israel J Jiles III ijmj3rd@gmail.com

30 Todd Juluke tjuluke@gmail.com

31 Acosta Kittles kittlesworld72@gmail.com

32 Lyndon Landix nolared86@gmail.com

33 Joseph Laurent joelaurent3@gmail.com

34 Dwayne Lewis kmanego@aol.com

35 David Lewis lewisdavido@yahoo.com

36 Jude Luke jude.luke@yahoo.com

37 Juan Lumas juanglumas@gmail.com

38 Juan Lumas Sr juanglumas@gmail.com

39 Ronald Marigny rmarigny5@gmail.com

40 Davlin Marshall Davlinmarshall@gmail.com

41 Steve Martin steveb22@msn.com

42 Jules McClain mcclain_jules@yahoo.com

43 Sedrick Moton sedmoton@yahoo.com

44 Keith Newton figtreenewton1221@gmail.com

45 Kolin Page kc_page@msn.com



46 Kyle Page pagekyle1234@gmail.com

47 Armand Pinkney apin104290@aol.com

48 Dennis Prevost djpre59@aol.com

49 Warren J Richard Jr bgnupe84@aol.com

50 Alphonse Shropshire a_shropshire@comcast.net

51 Kevin Smith smithk9@cox.net

52 Stephen Sorrell 67sorrell@gmail.com

53 Gregory Swafford everythingbsc@gmail.com

54 Tyrone Trufanr leslietrufant@hotmail.com

55 Leslie Trufant leslietrufant@hotmail.com

56 Ashton Trufant leslietrufant@hotmail.com

57 Mitchell Williams mwilliams17@icloud.com


